REGISTRATION & SPONSORSHIP



For more information and to secure a sponsorship please contact:

Meghan Wilkinson meghan@mcneesekids.org 303.579.2557



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

EVENT DETAILS

7:30 - 8:30AM

9:00AM

3:00PM

4:00PM

| HOLE-IN-ONE TITLE SPONSOR: \$20,000 (8) golfers (9) Mahagaa Kida laasid watan colf shists | REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST |
|---|---------------------------------|
| (8) McNeese Kids logo'd custom golf shirts Lunch sponsor Golf cart logo'd signage Logo recognition on the website, social media, sign-in table + signage on the course Swag bag opportunity | SHOTGUN START LUNCH & AWARDS |
| EAGLE SPONSOR: \$7,500 | |
| (4) golfers (4) McNeese Kids logo'd custom golf shirts Beverage & snack cart sponsor | CLOSING |
| Develope a shack care sponsor Logo recognition on the website, social media, sign-in table + signage on the course | |

Swag bag opportunity

BIRDIE SPONSOR: \$5,000

- (4) golfers
- Breakfast sponsor
- Logo recognition on the website, social media
 - + signage on the course
- Swag bag opportunity

PAR SPONSOR: \$3,000

- (2) golfers
- Logo recognition on the website, social media
 + signage on the course
- Swag bag opportunity

CUSTOM SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES:**

- Hole Heckler Sponsorship -\$5,000
- Long-Drive Hole \$2,500
- Closest to the Pin \$2,500
- McNeese Kids Co-Branded Bracelet \$2,500
- Hole-In-One Superbowl Package \$2,500

**Custom sponsor opportunities do not include golfers in tournament

www.mcneesekids.org

CONTESTS

Hole-in-One Superbowl Longest Drive Closest to the Pin



FOURTH ANNUAL CHARITY MCNEESE KIDS GOLF TOURNAMENT

SEPTEMBER 23RD, 2024

The Clubs at Stonebridge Ranch The Dye Course 7003 Beacon Hill Rd McKinney, TX 75072



McNeese Kids

McNeese Kids believes that every child deserves the opportunity to be the best version of themselves – and to live a life free of neglect and abuse. Be it food, clothing and shelter, or programs and education, we support the core dimensions of a child's wellbeing. By teaming with recognized charities and direct community involvement, we act as a catalyst to get resources to children who need it most.

McNeese Kids is a 100% volunteer, disabled-veteran founded, woman led 501(c)3

www.mcneesekids.org

Proceeds Benefit







InNeese Kid